
Gaumeisterschaft  

Gau Griesbach 2020 
 

 

Luftgewehr Auflage 

Einzelwertung 

 

Senioren I m 
 

01. Aigner Fritz Auerbachsch. Asenham 102,6 103,0 104,3 309,9 

02. Christl Günther Bogensch. Grund 104,3 103,4 101,5 309,2 

03. Mühlberger Josef Edelweißsch. Buchet/Weng 101,2 102,4 104,1 307,7 

 

04. Wolfgruber Anton Bogensch. Grund 101,6 102,3 102,6 306,5 

05. Gruber Konrad Bergschützen Pillham 099,6 102,2 100,0 301,8 

06. Neulinger Gerhard Bergschützen Pillham 100,0 100,1 098,2 298,3 

07. Hautz Johann Edelweißsch. Buchet/Weng 099,7 099,9 098,4 298,0 

08. Scheibenzuber Walter SGes Eholfing 101,2 096,3 099,8 297,3 

09. Bimesmeier Alois Auerbachsch. Asenham 092,9 095,5 097,5 285,9 

10. Ziehensack Raimund SGes Eholfing 096,0 096,4 092,2 284,6 

11. Rieger Gerhard Bergschützen Ried 090,1 090,6 099,3 280,0 

 

 

 

Senioren I w 
 

01. Vietz Elisabeth Eustachiussch. Bergham 101,3 104,2 101,6 307,1 

02. Christl Beate Bogensch. Grund 098,9 099,9 100,6 299,4 

03. Spieleder Anneliese SGes Eholfing 099,1 099,5 099,3 297,9 

 

04. Bauer Andrea Eustachiussch. Bergham 094,3 095,4 096,0 285,7 

05. Bründl Brigitte Eustachiussch. Bergham 092,1 090,5 096,5 279,1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Senioren II m 
 

01. Preisinger Richard Bogensch. Grund 103,3 103,5 104,2 311,0 

02. Lindinger Alois Hubertussch. Hader 101,4 103,0 102,0 306,4 

03. Müller Johann Hubertussch. Hader 100,8 100,6 102,3 303,7 

 

04. Danner Johann Bogensch. Grund 095,8 100,9 098,0 294,7 

05. Maier Xaver Auerbachsch. Asenham 095,1 100,7 098,8 294,6 

06. Fust Boris Sportschützen Pocking 096,2 097,2 098,0 291,4 

07. Hasbauer Rainer Edelweißsch. Buchet/Weng 096,5 091,8 097,0 285,3 

 

 

 

Senioren II w 
 

01. Wenzel Sabine Edelweißsch. Buchet/Weng 100,9 102,8 100,7 304,4 

02. Kandlinger Gertraud Sportschützen Pocking 100,2 100,4 100,8 301,4 

03. Preisinger Christa Bogensch. Grund 098,6 092,6 102,2 293,4 

 

04. Stifter Anita Hubertussch. Aigen 092,7 099,3 098,6 290,6 

05. Tretzel-Selmer Christiane Hubertussch. Aigen 095,2 095,8 099,4 290,4 

06. Demmelbauer Margarete Eustachiussch. Bergham 093,4 095,8 097,3 286,5 

07. Sedleczki Angela SGes Eholfing 092,8 089,0 088,4 270,2 

 

 

 

Senioren III m 
 

01. Peschl Emil Hubertussch. Hader 104,3 105,2 106,2 315,7 

02. Wührer Franz Eustachiussch. Bergham 102,7 101,7 104,1 308,5 

03. Hartl Alois Eustachiussch. Bergham 101,0 102,9 103,0 306,9 

 

04. Selmer Manfred Hubertussch. Aigen 101,8 101,2 102,5 305,5 

05. Hallhuber Heinz Hubertussch. Hader 100,4 100,9 101,1 302,4 

06. Kandlinger Siegfried Sportschützen Pocking 098,4 102,1 101,1 301,6 

07. Hofer Hermann Hubertussch. Aigen 098,3 101,8 101,3 301,4 

08. Spieleder Wilhelm Hubertussch. Hader 100,5 098,5 101,9 300,9 

09. Altroggen Karl Huberutssch. Aigen 102,2 100,3 097,6 300,1 

10. Dinglreiter Franz Edelweißsch. Buchet/Weng 098,9 098,5 098,5 295,9 

11. Paletar Ernst Bogensch. Grund 096,3 098,5 092,7 287,5 

12. Spieleder Erich Eustachiussch. Bergham 095,3 095,7 093,7 284,7 

13. Wenzel Bernd Edelweißsch. Buchet/Weng 085,8 084,8 095,4 266,0 

 

 

 

 



Senioren III w 
 

01. Paletar Helga Bogensch. Grund 102,1 099,2 099,8 301,1 

 

 

 

Senioren IV m 
 

01. Fischer Harry Hubertussch. Aigen 104,3 105,3 105,3 314,9 

02. Kuphaldt Erich Hubertussch. Aigen 103,5 102,1 101,9 307,5 

03. Winter Peter Sportschützen Pocking 102,5 098,2 100,1 300,8 

 

 

 

Senioren IV w 
 

01. Winter Christa Sportschützen Pocking 103,9 102,4 099,1 305,4 

02. Zeitler Bärbel Hubertussch. Aigen 102,3 103,1 099,7 305,1 

03. Dennerlein Ursula Hubertussch. Aigen 096,3 099,5 100,9 296,7 

 

04. Brehmer Christa Hubertussch. Hader 095,1 096,0 099,4 290,5 

 

 

 

Senioren V m 
 

01. Wittner Michael Bogensch. Grund 103,9 104,4 105,5 313,8 

02. Egginger Franz Hubertussch. Aigen 104,5 104,2 104,8 313,5 

03. Hundsrucker Ludwig Eustachiussch. Bergham 102,3 103,1 103,7 309,1 

 

04. Zeitler Siegfried Hubertussch. Aigen 089,2 099,7 099,4 288,3 

 

 

 
 

  



Gaumeisterschaft  

Gau Griesbach 2020 
 

 

Luftgewehr Auflage 

Mannschaftswertung 
 

Senioren I m 
 

01. Bogenschützen Grund 1 916,9 Ringe 
 

  Christl Beate 299,4 

  Preisinger Richard 311,0 

  Wolfgruber Anton 306,5 

 

 

02. Edelweißschützen Buchet/Weng  910,1 Ringe 
 

  Hautz Johann 298,0 

  Mühlberger Josef 307,7 

  Wenzel Sabine 304,4 

 

 

03. Bogenschützen Grund 2  897,3 Ringe 
 

  Christl Günther 309,2 

  Danner Johann 294,7 

  Preisinger Christa 293,4 

 

 

04. Auerbachschützen Asenham  890,4 Ringe 
 

  Aigner Fritz 309,9 

  Bimesmeier Alois 285,9 

  Maier Xaver 294,6 

 

 

05. SGes Eholfing  879,8 Ringe 
 

  Spieleder Anneliese 297,9 

  Ziehensack Raimund 284,6 

  Scheibenzuber Walter 297,3 

 

 

 

 



06. Eustachiusschützen Bergham  872,7 Ringe 
 

  Vietz Elisabeth 307,1 

  Bründl Brigitte 279,1 

  Demmelbauer Margarete 286,5 

 

 

 

Senioren III m 
 

01. Hubertusschützen Aigen 1 933,9 Ringe 
 

  Egginger Franz 313,5 

  Fischer Harry 314,9 

  Selmer Manfred 305,5 

 

 

02. Eustachiusschützen Bergham  924,5 Ringe 
 

  Hartl Alois 306,9 

  Hundsrucker Ludwig 309,1 

  Wührer Franz 308,5 

 

 

03. Hubertusschützen Hader  919,0 Ringe 
 

  Hallhuber Heinz 302,4 

  Peschl Emil 315,7 

  Spieleder Wilhelm 300,9 

 

04. Hubertusschützen Aigen 2  909,0 Ringe 
 

  Altroggen Karl 300,1 

  Hofer Hermann 301,4 

  Kuphaldt Erich 307,5 

 

 

05. Sportschützen Pocking  907,8 Ringe 
 

  Kandlinger Siegfried 301,6 

  Winter Christa 305,4 

  Winter Peter 300,8 

 

 

06. Bogenschützen Grund  601,3 Ringe 
 

  Paletar Ernst 287,5 

  NA. Schwarzbauer Rupert 000,0 

   Wittner Michael 313,8 
 


